Incremental rotary encoder
ENI58PU-S*
< Housing ∅ 58 mm
< Solid shaft
< Up to 2048 pulses
< Clamping flange
< Universal output driver
< BlueBeam technology for ultimate precision

Dimensions
Diameter 58.5 mm
Type Code
Structure of the type code
E N I 5 8 P U – S (1) (1) (2) (2) 4 – (3) (3) (3) (3) (4) (4) (4) – R (5) (5)
ENI Device type
ENI Incremental rotary encoder
58 Size
58 Housing diameter 58 mm
PU Version
PU Pure Line
S Shaft type
S Solid shaft
(1) (1) Shaft diameterr
08 8 x 20 mm
10 10 x 20 mm
U2 1/4 inch x 23 mm
U3 3/8 inch x 23 mm
(2) (2) Flange
CA Clamping flange
SA Servo flange
4 Degree of protection
4 IP54
(3) (3) (3) (3) Pulse count
0360 360 pulses
1024 1024 pulses
2048 2048 pulses
(4) (4) (4) Electrical interface
UD1 Universal output driver, UB 4.75 V ... 30 V
UD2 RS422, UB 4.75 V ... 30 V
R Connection alignment
R Radial
(5) (5) Connection type
C1 Cable, 1 m
C2 Cable, 2 m
C5 Cable, 5 m
Incremental rotary encoder ENI58PU-S*
Re